
Category 
Seats 

Sno Reg. 

1 

Date of Admission: 30.08.2024, 08:303¢ 

3 

4 

6 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

No. 

289 SHANAYA 

1624 TULIP KHAN 

178| KAJAL 

2442\RIYA 

2678 PAKHI SHARMA 

General 

1570 KUMUD SHARMA 

1000 RINKY YADAV 

1351||SHIKA CHOUDHARY 

2610 PRATIVA SARANGI 

1783\BHUMIKA SHARMA 

15 

Name 

231 SHUBHI 
1748|VAISHALI TOMAR 

2701 NADIA RASHID 

TRADE :ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE PROGRAMMING ASSISTANT (AIPA) 
(SESSION: 2024-25) 

2322 SALONI SHARMA 

18 SADIYA 

2575|SHIVANI KUMARI 

554)SARIKA SHAKYA 

179 RAKHI 

2387| DIVYANSHI RAWAT 

119 ARTI TRIPATHI 

1141|BHAWNA GOYAL 

2743|HARSHITA SINGLA 

1934) NEHA SAHANI 

238|TANUJA 

1601|AYSHA 

990) NIMISHA PANDEY 
2471 HIMANSHI AGGARWAL 

977|ARCHANA GUPTA 

1845 MANISHA 

MINISTRY OF SKILL DEVELOPMENT AND ENTREPRENEURSHIP 
NATIONAL SKILL TRAINING INSTITUTE (WOMEN) 

D-1, Sector-1, NOIDA (UP) 201301 
Website : nstiwnoida.dgt gov. in, E-mail:. nstiw noida@dgt gov.in 

DIRECTORATE GENERAL OF TRAINING 

2nd WAITING LIST FOR CTS ADMISSION 

GOVERNMENT OF INDIA 

Father / Guardian Name 

SHUJAT KHAN 

OBC 

SHAHRUKH KHAN 

13 

AJAY KUMAR SHARMA 

SHIV DAS 

RAGHAVENDRA SINGH 

PRAVEEN KUMAR SHARMA 

JAI KISHORE 

RAM GAHAN YADAV 

MANOJ KUMAR 

SUNIL SARANGI 

ANIL SHARMA 

RANVEER SINGH TOMAR 

AB. RASHID BHAT 

ANIL SHARMA 

SANTOSH KUMAR JHA 

ARVIND KUMAR 

DABBAL SINGH RAWAT 

YAKUB SAIFI 

BHARAT LAL TRIPATHI 

JASWANT 

SANJAY GOYAL 

RAVI SAHANI 

RAKESH 

RAJESH KUMAR 

DINESH CHAND AGGARWAL 

PRAMOD CHANDRA PANDEY 

MUNNI LAL GUPTA 

MOHD KHALID 

$31|SACHDEVA PALAK SANJAYSANJAY SACHDEVA 
LATE MUNNI LAL 

SC 

Date of 

Birth 

ST 

4 

Gender 

2002-01-20 FEMALE 

PH 

2003-11-19 FEMALE 

10th 

1991-04-12 FEMALE 

Percentage 

2001-10-16 FEMALE 

1999-07-28 FEMALE 

1998-03-31 FEMALE 

2001-10-09 FEMALE 

2002-11-06 FEMALE 

2002-03-23| FEMALE 

2006-02-06 FEMALE 
2004-09-08 FEMALE 

2003-02-05 FEMALE 
2004-03-02 FEMALE 

1998-07-21 FEMALE 69 

1994-10-04 FEMALE 

2002-03-04 FEMALE 68 

2004-12-05 FEMALE 68 

2006-05-10 FEMALE 68 

2004-08-20 FEMALE 67 

78 

74 

74 

74 

74 

73 

72 

70 

70 

69 

69 

2002-02-18 FEMALE 

2002-08-11 FEMALE 

1999-10-23 FEMALE 64 

2004-01-09 FEMALE 

2001-10-03 FEMALE 

2002-07-12| FEMALE 
2003-03-05 FEMALE 

1990-02-02 FEMALE 

2005-11-01 FEMALE 

67 

65 

65 

64 

64 

63 

60 

60 

60 

60 

59 

59 

Reporting Time : 10 AM 

Category 

SC 

EXS 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

|GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

OBC 

OBC 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

OBC 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

OBC 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

OBC 

|GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

EWS 

5 

Remarks 

10th & SC Not 
Uploaded 

Contd...2 

24| 8)24 

2004-10-07 FEMALE 

2003-09-25 FEMALE 



Date of Admission: 30.08.20243|.08-&0a4 
Sno Reg. 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

No. 

1831|SUBARNA PHUKAN 

Name 

764\ NIDHI KUMARI 
965 AKRATI SINGH 

2450]SIMRAN 

TRADE: ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE PROGRAMMING ASSISTANT (AIPA) 

688|KUNDAN GUPTA 

1612 HRITWIZA GUPTA 

620)MANISHA KUMARI 

1630]ZARA KHAN 
544 VINITA 

471| POOJA TIWARI 

certificates / documents etc. 

Prepared 

Father / Guardian Name 

SUBHASH CHAND PHUKAN 

sURENDRA JHA 

vIJAY SINGH 

RAJKUMAR GUPTA 

SANJAY KASHYAP 

NEEL KAMAL GUPTA 

HARI SHANKAR RAI 

- Page No. 2 

SHUJAT KHAN 

sURENDRA PAL 

|A.P. TIWARI 

Date of 

Birth 

Gender 

1992-12-02 FEMALE 

2003-12-15 FEMALE 

1995-05-02 FEMALE 

2004-02-06 FEMALE 

2000-11-07 FEMALE 
2003-09-13 FEMALE 

2004-08-30 FEMALE 

2001-10-16 FEMALE 

2005-03-16| FEMALE 

1994-08-23 FEMALE 

10th 

Percentage 

Traihing lbtharge 

58 

57 

57 

56 

54 

52 

50 

49 

47 

Category 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

Note: The above list is provisional, admission will be subject to availability of seats and verification of all original 

OBC 

GENERAL 

Remarks 

Principal 2a)8) 2y 



DOCUMENTS REQUIRED 
AT THE TIME OF CTS ADMISSION 

(Session 2024-25) 

1) One Passport Size Photograph 

2) Registration Fee Receipt (Rs. 50/-) 
(for Gen/OBC candidates only) 

3) Category/Caste Certificate 
(If OBC, Caste certificate should be in prescribed format for 
Central Government only). 

4) 10h Marksheet & Certificate 

5) Aadhaar Card 
6) Medical Fitness Certificate (in original) 

(in case of married candidate, submit non-pregnancy certificate) 

Note: 1) All the above documents should be in 
original and one set of photocopy 

(self-attested by the candidate). 
2) Candidate and her parents/guardian have 

to be present personally at the time of 
admission. 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

