#### **GOVERNMENT OF INDIA**

DIRECTORATE GENERAL OF TRAINING

MINISTRY OF SKILL DEVELOPMENT AND ENTREPRENEURSHIP

NATIONAL SKILL TRAINING INSTITUTE (WOMEN)

D-1, Sector-1, NOIDA (UP) 201301

Website : nstiwnoida.dgt.gov.in, E-mail: nstiw-noida@dgt.gov.in

### 2nd WAITING LIST FOR CTS ADMISSION TRADE : ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE PROGRAMMING ASSISTANT (AIPA)

#### (SESSION : 2024-25)

Pate of Admission: 30.08.2024 , 3/・0名・20え¢						Reporting Time : 10 AN			
	gory	General	OBC	SC	ST	PH	EXS	EWS	
Seats		15	13	7	4	2	2	5	
Sno	Reg. No.	Name	Father / Guardian Name	Date of Birth	Gender	10th Percentage	Category	Remarks	
1	289	SHANAYA	SHAHRUKH KHAN	2002-01-20	FEMALE	78	SC	10th & SC Not Uploaded	
2	1624	TULIP KHAN	SHUJAT KHAN	2001-10-16	FEMALE	74	GENERAL		
3	2678	PAKHI SHARMA	AJAY KUMAR SHARMA	1999-07-28	FEMALE	74	GENERAL		
4	178	KAJAL	RAGHAVENDRA SINGH	1998-03-31	FEMALE	74	GENERAL		
5	1570	KUMUD SHARMA	PRAVEEN KUMAR SHARMA	2001-10-09	FEMALE	74	GENERAL		
6	2442	RIYA	JAI KISHORE	2002-11-06	FEMALE	74	GENERAL		
7	1000	RINKY YADAV	RAM GAHAN YADAV	2002-03-23	FEMALE	73	GENERAL		
8	1351	ISHIKA CHOUDHARY	MANOJ KUMAR	2006-02-06	FEMALE	72	GENERAL		
9	2610	PRATIVA SARANGI	SUNIL SARANGI	2004-09-08	FEMALE	70	GENERAL		
10	1783	BHUMIKA SHARMA	ANIL SHARMA	2003-02-05	FEMALE	70	GENERAL		
11	231	SHUBHI	SHIV DAS	2004-03-02	FEMALE	69	овс		
12	1748	VAISHALI TOMAR	RANVEER SINGH TOMAR	1998-07-21	FEMALE	69	овс		
13	2701	NADIA RASHID	AB. RASHID BHAT	1994-10-04	FEMALE	69	GENERAL		
14	2322	SALONI SHARMA	ANIL SHARMA	2002-03-04	FEMALE	68	GENERAL		
15	2575	SHIVANI KUMARI	SANTOSH KUMAR JHA	2004-12-05	FEMALE	68	GENERAL		
16	554	SARIKA SHAKYA	ARVIND KUMAR	2006-05-10	FEMALE	68	ОВС		
17	2387	DIVYANSHI RAWAT	DABBAL SINGH RAWAT	2004-08-20	FEMALE	67	GENERAL		
18	18	SADIYA	YAKUB SAIFI	2004-10-07	FEMALE	67	GENERAL		
19	119	ARTI TRIPATHI	BHARAT LAL TRIPATHI	2002-02-18	FEMALE	65	GENERAL		
20	179	RAKHI	JASWANT	2002-08-11	FEMALE	65	OBC		
21	1141	BHAWNA GOYAL	SANJAY GOYAL	1999-10-23	FEMALE	64	GENERAL		
22	2743	HARSHITA SINGLA	RAJESH KUMAR	2004-01-09	FEMALE	64	GENERAL		
23	1934	NEHA SAHANI	RAVI SAHANI	2001-10-03	FEMALE	64	OBC		
24	2471	HIMANSHI AGGARWAL	DINESH CHAND AGGARWAL	2002-07-12	FEMALE	63	GENERAL		
25	990	NIMISHA PANDEY	PRAMOD CHANDRA PANDEY	2003-03-05	FEMALE	60	GENERAL		
26	977	ARCHANA GUPTA	MUNNI LAL GUPTA	1990-02-02	FEMALE	60	GENERAL		
27	238	TANUJA	RAKESH	2005-11-01	FEMALE	60	GENERAL		
28		AYSHA	MOHD KHALID	2003-09-25	FEMALE	60	GENERAL		
29		SACHDEVA PALAK SANJAY	SANJAY SACHDEVA	2003-11-19	FEMALE	59	GENERAL		
30		MANISHA	LATE MUNNI LAL	1991-04-12	FEMALE	59	GENERAL		

DAS 29/08/24

Contd.....2

Shashi le 8/24

#### - Page No. 2 -

## TRADE : ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE PROGRAMMING ASSISTANT (AIPA)

Date of Admission: 30.08.2024 31.08.2024									
Sno	Reg.	Name	Father / Guardian Name	Date of	Gender	10th	Category	Remarks	
	No.			Birth		Percentage			
31	1831	SUBARNA PHUKAN	SUBHASH CHAND PHUKAN	1992-12-02	FEMALE	58	GENERAL		
32	764	NIDHI KUMARI	SURENDRA JHA	2003-12-15	FEMALE	57	GENERAL		
33	965	AKRATI SINGH	VIJAY SINGH	1995-05-02	FEMALE	57	GENERAL		
34	688	KUNDAN GUPTA	RAJKUMAR GUPTA	2004-02-06	FEMALE	56	GENERAL		
35	2450	SIMRAN	SANJAY KASHYAP	2000-11-07	FEMALE	54	GENERAL	_	
36	1612	HRITWIZA GUPTA	NEEL KAMAL GUPTA	2003-09-13	FEMALE	52	GENERAL		
37	620	MANISHA KUMARI	HARI SHANKAR RAI	2004-08-30	FEMALE	50	GENERAL		
38	1630	ZARA KHAN	SHUJAT KHAN	2001-10-16	FEMALE	49	GENERAL		
39	544	VINITA	SURENDRA PAL	2005-03-16	FEMALE	47	ОВС		
40	471	POOJA TIWARI	A.P. TIWARI	1994-08-23	FEMALE		GENERAL	10th Marks	
								NOT Oplog	

#### Date of Admission: 30.08.2024 31.08.2024

Note: The above list is provisional, admission will be subject to availability of seats and verification of all original certificates / documents etc.

DAG Prepared by 39 108 24

Training locharge

Principal 29/8/24

# DOCUMENTS REQUIRED AT THE TIME OF CTS ADMISSION (Session 2024-25)

- 1) One Passport Size Photograph
- Registration Fee Receipt (Rs. 50/-) (for Gen/OBC candidates only)
- Category/Caste Certificate (If OBC, Caste certificate should be in prescribed format for Central Government only).
- 4) 10<sup>th</sup> Marksheet & Certificate
- 5) Aadhaar Card
- 6) Medical Fitness Certificate (in original) (in case of married candidate, submit non-pregnancy certificate)
- Note: 1) All the above documents should be in original and one set of photocopy (self-attested by the candidate).
  - Candidate and her parents/guardian have to be present personally at the time of admission.